
 

 

MCES Website and Registration Information 

 
Jason Aubuchon <jason@pitiviti.org> Thu, Dec 2, 2010 at 5:23 PM 
To: Churchill Edward <lt_governor@mail.fm>, "Esther S. Fleming" <esther.fleming@gov.mp>, Jesse Mori 
<jmchuukdas@yahoo.com>, Joses Gallen <jrgallen@yahoo.com>, Marion Henry <marionh@mail.fm>, 
Sebastian Anefal <sebastian_anefal@mail.fm>, Shawn Gumataotao <shawn.gumataotao@guam.gov>, 
"Steven L. George" <dres@mail.fm>, Victor Yano <VicYano@gmail.com>, Yumiko Crisostomo 
<yumiko.crisostomo@gmail.com> 
Cc: Conchita Taitano <conchita@guam.net>, David Louis Bell <davidlouisbell@gmail.com>, Jay Merrill 
<jmerrill@guam.net>, Kevin O'Keefe <kmokeefe@gmail.com>, Larry Goddard <proplag@gmail.com>, 
Clarissa Adelbai <adelbai.clarissa@gmail.com> 

Dear MCSF Designated Representatives: 
 
In anticipation of the 14th MCES in Palau, I'm writing to make you all aware of the official conference 
website, online at http://mcespalau.info.  Please note that the website offers online registration for 
conference participants.  We'd like to ask each of you to help spread word of the website among your 
respective committee members and prospective participants, and encourage online registration in 
advance of the conference. 
 
In addition, I have attached a registration form that Palau would like completed for each of the Chief 
Executives (only).  If each of you could please work with the offices of your Chief Executive to 
complete this form, it will help Palau as they prepare to host the conference.  Registration information 
can be sent to Clarissa Adelbai at adelbai.clarissa@gmail.com.  Note that Clarissa has been copied 
on this message. 
 
Please feel free to contact us with any questions prior to the conference.  I look forward to seeing all 
of you in Palau. 
 
Regards, 
Jason 
 
-- 
Jason D. Aubuchon 
Program Manager, Pacific Islands Training Initiative 
Graduate School 
900 Fort Street Mall, Suite 1540 
Honolulu, HI 96813 
Phone: (808) 523-1650 ext. 772 
Fax: (808) 523-7634 
E-Mail: jason.aubuchon@graduateschool.edu 
Websites: www.graduateschool.edu, www.pitiviti.org 
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